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Sales Representative
878-7777 ofice
054-2451 (Res: ) 6254488 (Tor. Line)

' ' BUILDING LOT

High on a gil with Maple bes-ined dmve, the 12 acre property
wih irdl ress and open heids and lestres and mmaculste.
! , larmhouse with 4 bdma., 3 bathe, comdornt-

able LR 8 DR, g, courtry sized . MF. lamum. with FPA
LINDSAY J. MCLAREN wetout, tn. basement & huge oversized 2 car garage. ideal
for emall horee larm or country relreat

Lindsay J. MoLaren ... 5419000

VICTORIA STREET

Oualty sone & osder style homeon 2 acres | neslied among
mature rees MF MBR custom i with bull 7 apphances.
MF. fam. m w/ slone FP., & walioul Fin. games m. w/
wo § ba Open osk stawcase, veulled sclings, shylghts,
now high off. gat haat, lots of decks, sllached garage &
detached overwzed 2 car garage, crcular paved drve and

Uindeay J. Molaren.. NOW $579,900

| Very rarely lot
of this calib
availablém vies

CAMPBELLVILLE paid. oY
COUNTRY DELIGHT

setting leatunng 4 barme., wakout

om luichen  deck, lamsly room wih
7P, dan with F P French doors, 3
bet-oome, separale stars rom back
nal i© basement There's much more
o call loday for deinds. Lindeay J.
Mclaren $380, 900

$139,900

LLOYD
MOORE

Sales Representative

878-7777
Res.:
(519) 853-3158

| VENDOR SAYS "SELL"
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CUSTOM BUILT
4 Bedroom home on 10
beautiful acres. North of
Milton.

STEELES AVE. & WINSTON

CHURCHILL
2 acres., M2-1 zoning, 3 bdrm.
bungalow plus 1,000 ft. shop.
Ideal contractors yard & res.
with outside storage permitted.

GEORGETOWN

97 Acres on Hwy 7, old farm-
house. Home to be.

SHARON

J. MCLaren. JUust| g isairing high celings, pocket
reduced $150;900 won 2 starcases, Tndy a baath

. Mature
;™ x 132
call:Lindsay| WICTORIAN ELEGANCE

Localed on prestgous Vicona Steel  Features 4 bdrms, 3 baths, cusiom
eal-n kichen, man floor lamily room
with FP, lormal lwing room /dining
room, hreshed rec. m with ceniral ar,
central vac., broadioom and hrdwd

foors. Lindeay J. Mclaren 154,900,

home with 00 many upgrades 10 kst
Please cal lor further detals. Lindeay

4. MclLaren. $299 900

|

Miltowne Realty Corp
Seld more hames since 1983
22 Ontario St. South  878-7777

GREAT BEGINNINGS!
A bright, spacious end unit. Helurbished idichen, new
fiooring, finished basement. $118.000.
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“ Good time 10 buy and good time 10 sell. i "RER W hesouk
“ Al'Volpe 878-7777 L
Once you've called a Remax agent, help is on the way. ¢ R

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
884 Birch, quiet family-oriented street. Come and
check out this 4 bedroom home with main floor family
room and mw rec. oom. $187.900.

YOU'LL BE DELIOHTED
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MIKE MORGAN
Associate Broker

878-7777 878-8083
Office Res.

IMMACULATE

Dyhee hrdwd. floors, extensive ceramic
tiing. { sunroom exiension 1o the kil

allowing lull enjoyment of the surrou

escarpment. Brick FP. in the LR. and

siove in rec.room., ceniral ar. Upgrades and

improvements 100 numerous (0 lisl here.
located - you won'l be

mﬂl Mike Morgan JUST LISTED

CAROLE D.
BUDWORTH

Sabes Hepresentattve
in Town and Rural

OFFICE: 878-7777
RES: 878-8545
FAX: 878-7029

Don't delay! Act today on that dream to
move to the country. We offer a custom
built Cape Cod home on 1.3 acres with a
great view and located only minutes to
town. 4 bdrms., 3 baths, barzotti kitchen,
FP., cupboards & closets abound. Rural
living at in-town prices of $239,900.
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KERLEYS oo, ‘&g

Sales Representative
Registered
Relocation

Specialist

Toronto Line
825-4485
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SPRINGTIME IN THE COUNTRY?

Catch that rst-sim b'f:spring

Convensently locatled jusi outsde of lown 8
the log home of your dreams. The focal point
becomes the 22' x 27" Greal Room with its
efficient artight woodsiove, cathedral cesngs
and view of the wooded lande-pe Excellent
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